MC88916DW70
Part Number MC88916DW70
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description IC CLK BUF CISC 70MHZ 1CIRC
Quantity Available 580 pcs in stock
Datasheets MC88916DW70.pdf
MC88916DW70 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MC88916DW70
Manufacturer Part Number MC88916DW70 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description IC CLK BUF CISC 70MHZ 1CIRC
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 580
Series - Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Frequency - Max 70MHz
Package / Case 20-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width) Supplier Device Package 20-SOIC
Number of Circuits 1 Voltage - Supply 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Output CMOS, TTL Main Purpose CISC/RISC Microprocessor
Input TTL PLL Yes
Ratio - Input:Output 1:6 Differential - Input:Output No/No
Packaging Tube
Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MC88916DW70 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MC88916DW70
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
MC88915TFN100 IC DRIVER CLK PLL 100MHZ 28-PLCC NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 120 pcs
MC88916DW70R2 MC88916DW70R2 MOT MOT 2500 pcs
MC88920DWR2 MC88920DWR2 MOTOROLA Motorola, Inc 900 pcs
MC88920DW IC CLK BUF CISC 50MHZ 1CIRC NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 2100 pcs
MC88916EG80R2 IC CLK BUF CISC 80MHZ 1CIRC IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 500 pcs
MC88915TFN133 MC88915TFN133 MOT MOT 1560 pcs
MC88915TEI70R2 IC PLL CLOCK DRIVER 28-PLCC IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 500 pcs
MC88915TFN133R2 IC DRIVER CLK PLL 133MHZ 28-PLCC NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 136 pcs
MC88916DW70 IC CLK BUF CISC 70MHZ 1CIRC IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 580 pcs
MC88916EG80 IC CLK BUF CISC 80MHZ 1CIRC IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 500 pcs
MC88915TFN100R2 IC CLOCK DRIVER 100MHZ 28-PLCC NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 410 pcs
MC88920 MC88920 MOT MOT 14 pcs
MC88916EG70R2 IC CLK BUF CISC 70MHZ 1CIRC IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 500 pcs
MC88915TFN70 IC DRIVER CLK PLL 70MHZ 28-PLCC NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 1050 pcs
MC88920EG IC CLK BUF CISC 50MHZ 1CIRC IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 500 pcs
MC88915TFN55 IC DRIVER CLK PLL 55MHZ 28-PLCC NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 130 pcs
MC88916EG70 IC CLK BUF CISC 70MHZ 1CIRC IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 500 pcs
MC88916DW80 IC CLK BUF CISC 80MHZ 1CIRC NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 209 pcs
MC88915TFN160 IC DRIVER CLK PLL 160MHZ 28-PLCC NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MC88915TFN70R2 IC DRIVER CLK PLL 70MHZ 28-PLCC NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 560 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
06035C392K4T2A AAT1418C ADUM3160BRWZ CGJ2B2X7R1E102K050BA CP1-12V-C
CS1206KKX7R8BB105 DMN6040SSD-13 GCM1885C1H4R7CA16D GRM1555C1E5R8DZ01D GRM1555C1H270GA01D
GRM1885C1H102JA01D GRM2166P1H111JZ01D IRFSL4227PBF IRL3402SPBF LM4040DIZ-2.5